
Värmlandsserie Ak4 2020      

        
Omg 

2               

1 Jonny Högberg Robertsfors 48 48 47 48 191 

2 Peder Forsberg Robertsfors 46 49 43 45 183 

3 Morgan Movérare Hoting 46 44 46 46 182 

3 Joakim Sandberg 123 Kamratf 45 43 46 48 182 

3 Magnus Bräck Uddevalla 49 41 48 44 182 

6 Per Arne Persson 123 Kamratf 46 44 45 46 181 

6 Patrik Andersson Uddevalla 46 46 45 44 181 

8 Erik Berg 123 Kamratf 46 44 45 45 180 

9 Håkan Pettersson Laxå 44 45 46 43 178 

9 Per-Erik Myrstrand Uddevalla 45 36 45 42 178 

11 Tomas Karlsson 123 Kamratf 44 45 44 44 177 

11 Mats Pääjärvi 123 Kamratf 43 43 43 48 177 

11 Annelie Gunnesson Uddevalla 46 45 45 41 177 

14 Peter Torgeby 123 Kamratf 39 48 45 43 175 

15 Morgan Björn Hoting 44 43 44 43 174 

16 Robert Lindgren Robertsfors 41 42 46 44 173 

17 Patrik Alenklint Uddevalla 43 42 44 43 172 

18 Alf Grankvist Ale 44 41 41 42 171 

19 Håkan Ekström Uddevalla 45 44 44 32 170 

20 Tommy Eriksson 123 Kamratf 44 45 39 40 169 

21 Kurt Olsson Uddevalla 42 32 46 45 165 

22 Stefan Gunnesson Uddevalla 35 34 32 24 125 

23 Yvonne Larsson Uddevalla 38 33 39 9 119 

Dns Niklas Lejon Uddevalla 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Glenn Edvardsson Uddevalla 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Annete Ekdahl Uddevalla 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Johan Hansson Uddevalla 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Peter Henriksson Uddevalla 0 0 0 0 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Värmlandsserie Ak4 2020               

                    

Sammanlagt   1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa 

1 Jonny Högberg Robertsfors 182 191         373 

2 Erik Berg 123 Kamratf 190 180         370 

3 Peder Forsberg Robertsfors 181 183         364 

4 Morgan Movérare Hoting 174 182         356 

5 Morgan Björn Hoting 181 174         355 

5 Per-Erik Myrstrand Uddevalla 177 178         355 

7 Alf Grankvist Ale 182 171         353 

8 Joakim Sandberg 123 Kamratf 170 182         352 

9 Annelie Gunnesson Uddevalla 174 177         351 

19 Håkan Pettersson Laxå 168 178         346 

10 Håkan Ekström Uddevalla 176 170         346 

11 Robert Lindgren Robertsfors 172 173         345 

12 Tomas Karlsson 123 Kamratf 166 177         343 

13 Patrik Alenklint Uddevalla 170 172         342 

14 Peter Torgeby 123 Kamratf 166 175         341 

15 Patrik Andersson Uddevalla 159 181         340 

16 Stefan Gunnesson Uddevalla 112 125         337 

17 Mats Pääjärvi 123 Kamratf 152 177         329 

18 Tommy Eriksson 123 Kamratf 146 169         315 

19 Per Arne Persson 123 Kamratf 132 181         313 

20 Kurt Olsson Uddevalla 134 165         299 

21 Yvonne Larsson Uddevalla 146 119         265 

22 Peter Henriksson Uddevalla 159 0         159 

23 Annete Ekdahl Uddevalla 136 0         136 

24 Glenn Edvardsson Uddevalla 134 0         134 

Dns Magnus Bräck Uddevalla 0 0         0 

Dns Niklas Lejon Uddevalla 0 0         0 

Dns Johan Hansson Uddevalla 0 0         0 

 


